No

;

B&R FOOD

SERVICES
Customer Name : Collins Fish Market
Emall : universejhm@gmail.com
Contact No : 8187032332

TRANSACTION SHIPPING PAYMENT TOTAL
INVOICE NO DATE DATE STATUS  AMOUNT
Not
#INVCX9F6XBEY B1SF 2023-07-11 2023-07-12 Completed 1268.0
BILLING ADDRESS SHIPPING ADDRESS
PinCode:
TERMS SR.No REP.No
Country:
Net 15 1 repl
State:
City:
[tem Name Description Quantity Rate Amount

TOMATO TOMATO

KETCHUP KETCHUP

INDIVIDUAL 7 INDIVIDUAL 7

GRAMSPC 1000 CT GRAMSPC 1000 CT ! 200 140.0

IN A CASE - CHEFS IN A CASE - CHEFS

QUALITY QUALITY.....305

P.R.EM.I.UM PREM.I.UM

M.A.Y.O.N.N.A.|.SE M.A.Y.O.N.N.A.|.SE 7 41.0 287.0

30 LBS CASE 30 LBS CASE

PD GREEN PD GREEN

COLLARDS24CT COLLARDS?24CT 4 29.0 116.0

IN A CASE-LOS INA CASE - LOS



No

Item Name

ANGELES
PRODUCE

UNIT MUSTARD
YELLOW - CHEF
QUALITY 1 GAL

UNIT ALUMINIUM
FOIL POP-UP
12X10.75 INCH 200
SHEET EACH

PAPER BAG
BROWN #2500 CT
CASE - DURO

PAPER FOOD
TRAYS (FT-250) 500
COUNT IN CASE -
SUNSET

UTENSIL KIT
MEDIUM WEIGHT
6 PC
FORKKNIFESPOON
SALT
PEPPERNAPKINS
250 KIT IN CASE
SUNSET

T-SHIRT BAGSHD
LARGE WHITE
12X7X22 IN X 0.63
MIL 20 MIC 475
COUNT CASE

Description Quantity Rate

ANGELES
PRODUCE (9011)

UNIT MUSTARD
YELLOW - CHEF 4 8.0
QUALITY 1 GAL

UNIT ALUMINIUM
FOIL POP-UP
12X10.75 INCH 200
SHEET EACH

PAPER BAG
BROWN #2500 CT 3 13.0
CASE - DURO

PAPER FOOD
TRAYS (FT-250) 500
COUNT IN CASE -
SUNSET

2 28.0

UTENSIL KIT
MEDIUM WEIGHT
6 PC
FORKKNIFESPOON
SALT
PEPPERNAPKINS
250 KIT IN CASE
SUNSET.......2819

2 23.0

T-SHIRT BAGSHD
LARGE WHITE
12X7X22 IN X 0.63
MIL 20 MIC 475
COUNT
CASE......... 2501

2 21.0

Amount

32.0

15.0

39.0

56.0

46.0

42.0



No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Item Name

PAPER BUNDLE
BAGS#6 LBS
BROWN 500 CT
PACK - DURO

UNIT CARROT
CAKE WITH
CREAM CHEESE
ICING 14 PRE CUT
SLICES- CHEFS
QUALITY

COUNTRY FRESH
MACARONI
SALAD 8LB -
SALAD
MACARONI 8 #3
IN A CASE
(PRODUCT
EXPIRATION

DATE: /[ | )

PD LEMON
YELLOW 140 CT IN
CASE - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

FORK MEDIUM
WEIGHT WHITE
1000 COUNT IN A
CASE - MWPF-25
APSIC

MILK 3% 2/1
GALLON TWIN

Description Quantity

PAPER BUNDLE
BAGS6LBS

BROWN 500 CT 2
PACK - DURO -

2401

UNIT CARROT
CAKE WITH
CREAM CHEESE
ICING 14 PRE CUT
SLICES- CHEFS
QUALITY

COUNTRY FRESH
MACARONI
SALAD 8LB -
SALAD
MACARONI 8#3
IN A CASE.......9004

PD LEMON

YELLOW 140 CT IN

CASE - LOS 1
ANGELES

PRODUCE - 3905

FORK MEDIUM

WEIGHT WHITE

1000 COUNT IN A 1
CASE - MWPF-25

APSIC

MILK 3% 2/1
GALLON TWIN

Rate

18.0

24.0

40.0

27.0

7.0

9.0

Amount

36.0

48.0

80.0

27.0

7.0

9.0



No

16

17

18

19

20

Item Name

PACK CASE
HOMOGENIZED
PASTEURIZED
WHOLE MILK
SWISS DAIRY -
PRODUCT
EXPIRATION DATE
... 2023

APPLE JUICE 100%
PURE PLASTIC
BOTTLES 24/10 OZ
IN A CASE -
MARTIN ELLIS

LOUISIANA HOT
LINKS5/3# 15 LBS
CASE -
FARMERA JOHN

LIQUID BUTTER
ALTERNATIVE
(15507) 3/1
GALLON IN A
CASE - CHEFS
QUALITY

UNIT TULKOFF
GALLON
COCKTAIL SAUCE

HINGED
CONTAINER ONE
COMPARTMENT
WHITE (RDWC96)
9X6 SUSTAINABLE
COMPOSTABLE

Description Quantity Rate

PACK CASE
HOMOGENIZED
PASTEURIZED
WHOLE MILK
SWISS DAIRY -
PRODUCT
EXPIRATION DATE
... 2023

APPLE JUICE 100%

PURE PLASTIC

BOTTLES 24/10 OZ 1 28.0
IN A CASE -

MARTIN ELLIS

LOUISIANA HOT
LINKS5/3#15LBS
CASE - FARMER
JOHN

LIQUID BUTTER
ALTERNATIVE
(15507) 3/1
GALLON IN A
CASE - CHEFS
QUALITY........1322

1 46.0

UNIT TULKOFF
GALLON 1 18.0
COCKTAIL SAUCE

HINGED
CONTAINER ONE
COMPARTMENT
WHITE (RDWC96)
9X6 SUSTAINABLE
COMPOSTABLE

53.0

Amount

28.0

5.0

46.0

18.0

53.0



No

21

22

23

Item Name

AND
MICROWAVEABLE
4/50 200 CT IN A
CASE - SUNSET

KIDNEY BEANS
LIGHT RED TRIPLE
CLEANED 25LBS
BAG - CHEF'S
QUALITY

SUPER SWEET
COB CORN
FROZEN 3 INCHES
96 CT - JAMES
FARM

PAPER BAG
BROWN LBL1/6
57LB - PLAIN 1/6 D-
SCOT SOS57# KR
PK500

Description

AND
MICROWAVEABLE
4/50200 CT IN A
CASE -
SUNSET........ 2708

KIDNEY BEANS
LIGHT RED TRIPLE
CLEANED 25LBS
BAG - CHEF'S
QUALITY

SUPER SWEET
COB CORN
FROZEN 3 INCHES
96 CT - JAMES
FARM

PAPER BAG
BROWN LB1/6
57LB - PLAIN 1/6 D-
SCOT SOS57# KR
PK500

Quantity Rate

1 26.0
1 32.0
1 80.0

Amount

26.0

32.0

80.0

1268.0

0.0

0.0

1268.0



